
NZ-UK FTA
Examples of Tariff Reductions for New Zealand Exporters

[1] Rates may fluctuate with currency changes
[2] Off-season trade window runs from January-July. Seasonal trade window runs from August-December.
[3] Includes whole milk powder, skim milk powder, whey, other dairy proteins, infant formula, liquid milks, yoghurt, ice cream
[4] Figure stated equates to total combined WTO country-specific quota access for sheep meat in addition to FTA quota access
[5] Quota access from Years 1-10 starting at 12,000MT and rising in equal annual instalments to 38,820MT. Safeguard volumes from Years 11-15 starting at 43,056MT and rising in equal annual instalments to 60,000MT in Year 15.

Wine

Honey

Onions

Apples

Hoki

Mussels

Butter

Cheese

Other dairy

Sheepmeat

Beef

16%

8%

<8%

6%

8-20%

<$374/100kg

<$358/100kg

$272/100kg
<8% +

$500/100kg
<12% +

$492/100kg
<12% +

<$50/100L

Free Access for off-season
fruit, and 20,000 tonne

tariff-free annual quota for
in-season fruit.

Quota increasing over time:
7,000 tonnes-15,000 tonnes annually

Quota increasing over time:
24,000 tonnes-48,000 tonnes annually

Transitional tariff-free quota increasing over time:
up to 149,205 tonnes-164,205 tonnes annually

Transitional tariff-free volume increasing over time:
12,000 tonnes-60,000 tonnes annually

Previous
Tariff Product

From
Day 1 Year 3 Year 5

Free Access

Free Access

Free Access

Free Access

Free Access

Free Access

Free Access

Free Access

Free Access

Free Access

Free Access

Year 15

Duties removed in
4 equal reductions

over three years

Free AccessLimited tariff-free
access for some products

[1]

[2]

[3]

[4]

[5]


