

NZ-UK FTA

Examples of Tariff Reductions for New Zealand Exporters

Previous Tariff	Product	From Day 1	Year 3	Year 5	Year 15
<\$50/100L	Wine	Free Access			
16%	Honey	Free Access			
8%	Onions	Free Access			
6%	Hoki	Free Access			
8-20%	Mussels	Duties removed in 4 equal reductions over three years			
<8%	Apples ^[2]	Free Access for off-season fruit, and 20,000 tonne tariff-free annual quota for in-season fruit.			
<\$374/100kg	Butter	Quota increasing 7,000 tonnes-15,000		Free Access	
<\$358/100kg	Cheese	Quota increasing over time: 24,000 tonnes-48,000 tonnes annually Free Access			
<8% + \$272/100kg	Other dairy ^[3]	Limited tariff-free access for some products Free Access			
<12% + \$500/100kg	Sheepmeat ^[4]	Transitional tariff-free quota increasing over time: up to 149,205 tonnes-164,205 tonnes annually Free Access			
<12% + \$492/100kg	Beef ^[5]	Transitional tariff-free volume increasing over time: 12,000 tonnes-60,000 tonnes annually Free Access			

^[1] Rates may fluctuate with currency changes

^[2] Off-season trade window runs from January-July. Seasonal trade window runs from August-December.

^[3] Includes whole milk powder, skim milk powder, whey, other dairy proteins, infant formula, liquid milks, yoghurt, ice cream

^[4] Figure stated equates to total combined WTO country-specific quota access for sheep meat in addition to FTA quota access

^[5] Quota access from Years 1-10 starting at 12,000MT and rising in equal annual instalments to 38,820MT. Safeguard volumes from Years 11-15 starting at 43,056MT and rising in equal annual instalments to 60,000MT in Year 15.